
Rekening 453 - Telefoon- en Internet Kosten /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     2744,77

17-01-2009 638848040 Tele 2 63,93  2808,70

20-01-2009 6717778-0202 Kpn 117,87  2926,57

29-01-2009 26181892 XS4ALL 23,20  2949,77

14-02-2009 639277640 Tele 2 34,19  2983,96

26-02-2009 26500481 XS4ALL 23,20  3007,16

19-03-2009 0204 Kpn 129,45  3136,61

27-03-2009 26814927 XS4ALL 23,20  3159,81

16-04-2009 640024850 Tele 2 57,28  3217,09

28-04-2009 27129049 XS4ALL 23,20  3240,29

16-05-2009 2009.05.16.13068 Sylconia Internet Solutions 49,84  3290,13

16-05-2009 27443230 XS4ALL 23,20  3313,33

17-05-2009 640411338 Tele 2 33,70  3347,03

20-05-2009 0206 Kpn 122,65  3469,68

16-06-2009 64080603 Tele 2 87,59  3557,27

16-07-2009 27754618 XS4ALL 23,20  3580,47

20-07-2009 0208 Kpn 116,79  3697,26

30-07-2009 28076704 XS4ALL 27,00  3724,26

17-08-2009 641514206 Tele 2 39,16  3763,42

27-08-2009 28400960 XS4ALL 27,00  3790,42

18-09-2009 0210 Kpn 115,00  3905,42

01-10-2009 28712526 XS4ALL 27,00  3932,42

17-10-2009 642257802 Tele 2 39,12  3971,54

28-10-2009 29019033 XS4ALL 27,00  3998,54

19-11-2009 0212 Kpn 118,06  4116,60

23-11-2009 642548117 Tele 2 29,01  4145,61

26-11-2009 29336117 XS4ALL 27,00  4172,61

04-12-2009 29455015 XS4ALL  18,01 4154,60

17-12-2009 642888898 Tele 2 26,93  4181,53

   1454,77 18,01 4181,53


